
Jan 22, 2026, 4:09 AM

 
FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Babu 13/363A CHIRAYATH MANJIYIL, POST OFFICE 
ROAD, MADAKKATHARA, MADAKKATHARA, 

THRISSUR, 680651

 

2 21/01/2026 Seena G 13/363A CHIRAYATH MANJIYIL,, POST OFFICE 
ROAD, MADAKKATHARA, MADAKKATHARA, 

THRISSUR, 680651

 

3 21/01/2026 Alby Babu 13/363A CHIRAYATH MANJIYIL,, POST OFFICE 
ROAD, MADAKKATHARA, MADAKKATHARA, 

THRISSUR, 680651

 

4 21/01/2026 Joby Babu 13/363A CHIRAYATH MANJIYIL, POST OFFICE 
ROAD, MADAKKATHARA, MADAKKATHARA, 

THRISSUR, 680651

 

5 21/01/2026 Pushpangathan 10/329 Erattenparambil Rathna Mahal, SNDP Stop 
Thekkumpadam, Peechi, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

6 21/01/2026 Jaya 10/329 Erattenparambil Rathna Mahal, SNDP Stop 
Thekkumpadam, Peechi, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

7 21/01/2026 Athira P 10/329 Erattenparambil Rathna Mahal, SNDP Stop 
Thekkumpadam, Peechi, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652
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8 21/01/2026 Aparna E 10/329 Erattenparambil Rathna Mahal, SNDP Stop 
Thekkumpadam, Peechi, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

9 21/01/2026 SREEJA E Booth 31 KUNNATH, VAZHAKKUMPARA, PEECHI, 
CHUVANNAMANNU, THRISSUR, 680652

 

10 21/01/2026 Shine John Booth31 Oozhathukkaran, VARIYATHUKADU, PEECHI, 
CHUVANNAMANNU, THRISSUR, 680652

 

11 21/01/2026 Babu C C Chakkandy House, Muttippalam, Ollur, Avinissery, Ollur, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

12 21/01/2026 ANNA JAMES Thekkoodan House, Nellichod Road, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306

 

13 21/01/2026 Asna Jagadeesh MOOZHURKUNNEL HOUSE, PAYYANAM 
KALAKUNNU, PEECHI, KANNARA P O, THRISSUR, 

680652

 

14 21/01/2026 AISWARYA K NANDAN Kunnath House, Patani Fisheries Road, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306

 

15 21/01/2026 Pranav K Menon Kunnath House, Patani Fisheries Road, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306

 

16 21/01/2026 Mohanan T A Thamarassery House, Bypass Lane, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306

 

17 21/01/2026 Mohind Thamarassery House, Bypass Lane, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306

 

18 21/01/2026 Omana Thamarassery House, Bypass Lane, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306

 

19 21/01/2026 Aiswarya Ravindran Thamarassery House, Bypass Lane, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306
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20 21/01/2026 BEXY KURIAKOSE NAREKATTU, AYODU, PANANCHERY, 
POOVANCHIRA, THRISSUR, 680652

 

21 21/01/2026 Haritha A S Azhyidathu, Ayodu, Pananchery, Poovanchira, Thrissur, 
680652

 

22 21/01/2026 SELINE JOSE Elattu House, Thannipadam, Pananchery, Poovanchira, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

23 21/01/2026 Nikhila P S Panikathupurakal, Ayodu, Pananchery, Poovanchira, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

24 21/01/2026 JOICY JOY Punnakkathadathil House, Vellachal, Peechi, Asarikkkad, 
Ollur, 680751

 

25 21/01/2026 Anu A V Ambatukudiyil House, Ayodu, Pananchery, Poovanchira, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

26 21/01/2026 Ouseph C A Chiriyankandath House, Prakrithi Vilas Road, Christopher 
Nagar, Ollur, Thrissur, 680306

 

27 21/01/2026 Aswathy KS Thekkemadathil House, Ponnukkara, Puthur, Ponnukkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

28 21/01/2026 Mathew 18/242 Kottoor House, Assarikkad, Peechi, Assarikkad, 
Ollur, 680751

 

29 21/01/2026 Jose CHIRAYATH THEKKOODAN HOUSE, JAWAHAR 
ROAD PALAKKUZHY, OLLUR, KURIACHIRA, 

THRISSUR, 680006

 

30 21/01/2026 JISHA K C 18/173, MARATHAKKARA, MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, THRISSUR, 680306

 

31 21/01/2026 Alphonsa CHIRAYATH THEKKOODAN HOUSE PALAKKUZHY, 
JAWAHAR ROAD, OLLUR, KURIACHIRA, THRISSUR, 

680006

 



Jan 22, 2026, 4:09 AM

32 21/01/2026 Ajo Jose CHIRAYATH THEKKOODAN HOUSE, PALAKKUZHY, 
JAWAHAR ROAD, OLLUR, KURIACHIRA, THRISSUR, 

680006

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


